                                                        Product specification
LXP-DAC-xxx
SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables,0.5m,1m,3m,5m,7m,10m Reach
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to 10.5Gbps
 Data rates backward compatible to 1Gbps
 Hot-pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint

assemblies meet and exceed the performance and reliability requirements stipulated by Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre
Channel industry standard.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
LXP-DAC-001 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 1m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LXP-DAC-002 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 2m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LXP-DAC-003 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 3m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LXP-DAC-005 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 5m, AWG:24 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LXP-DAC-007 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 7m, AWG:24 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LXP-DAC-010 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 10m, AWG:24 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Note: You can be customized diameter and distance.
I. Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
Storage Ambient Temperature  -40  +85 °C